	DEPARTMENT OF STATE ACCOUNT FILING COVER SHEE	ET FILED
Account Number	FCA00000017	PH 3: 07 SEE. FLORIT
Reference: (Sub Account)		Configuration of the second se
Date:	4/1/02	
Requestor Name:	Carlton Fields	
Address:	Post Office Box 190 Tallahassee, Florida 32302	CEIVED
Telephone:	(850) 224-1585	
Contact Name:	Kim Pullen, CLA (x261)	
Entity Number: Authorization:	POIODOO Kim Pul	Iging of Brandon, I +2220 Uln
Certified Copy		Certificate of Status
New Filings	Plain Stamped Copy	Annual Report
Fictitious Name	Amendments	Registration
X)Call When Ready	(X) Call if Problem	() After 4:30



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 1, 2002

CARLTON FIELDS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: SPECIALTY IMAGING OF BRANDON, INC. Ref. Number: P01000042220

We have received your document for SPECIALTY IMAGING OF BRANDON, INC. . However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

If shareholder approval was not required, a statement to that effect must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 102A00019051

TALLARSSALLA LIAT 05 APR -2 PN 1: 40 RECEIVED

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF SPECIALTY IMAGING OF BRANDON, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 607 of the Florida Statutes, SPECIALTY IMAGING OF BRANDON, a Florida corporation (the "Corporation"), adopts the following Articles of Amendments to its Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE I Name

The name of the corporation is TOTAL IMAGING ROBERTSON, INC.

ARTICLE II Date of Adoption

The amendment was adopted on the 1st day of March, 2002.

ARTICLE III Manner of Adoption

The amendment was adopted by the Board of Directors in accordance with these Articles of Incorporation and Chapter 607, Florida Statutes. Shareholder action was not required.

Dated this 1st day of March, 2002.

SPECIALTY IMAGING OF BRANDON, INC.

PM 3:07

Bv: Name: M. DOUGLAS MANNE, MD Title: PRESIDENT

TPA#1746098.01